Lyneo (Dimming)

Lyneo 1 Gang 0/1-10V Slide Dimmer

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

White

|
LNTV-F20BFAWM
White

Quicklink: Q1C68

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

White
Plastic
[POO

35mm
85mm
85mm

300W
240V

The Lyneo makes all the difference to the ambience in a room. Instead of old-fashioned
on/off lighting, you can match the level of light to the mood or activity. Changing a switch to
adimmer is simple. This range of slide dimmers comes in different finishes to match your
decor.

The slider is used to change the light level. The on/off button turns the circuit on or off, with
the blue LED status light indicating if the dimmer is in use.

Used in conjunction with a 1-10V interface such as a Feelux 0/1-10V Interface to control
fluorescent strip lighting, for example.

Important Notes

e Use this product to control fluorescent lighting fixtures
e Do not exceed the maximum rating of 300W

e This fitting will not work with LED lamps

e Notsuitable for low voltage load types
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